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jurisdiction of the Public Service Comrnission of the State of Missouri.

2. As the basis of this complaint, Complainant states the foliowing facts:
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JOHN 8. BOYD*
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Mr. Tony Walker
1434 E. 49" Terr.

Kansas City MO 64110

Dear Tony:
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woneys DOYGREDIE v com

May 5, 2006

SUSAN J, FESSHIEE, OF COUNSEL
TERENCE | CONNAUGHION (1934-1993)

Enclosed is the original and two copies of the letter you requested for your creditors.

I suggest that you keep the original and send copics to your creditors.

Enclosure

1 1150 GRAND HOULEVARD SUITE 700
KANSAS CITY, MISSOUR 64306-2377
yONE 8104716517 tax B16.471.8150

Sincerely yours,
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'~ COMPLAINT ,_ _ M #
Complainant resides at g%ﬁ EE #f \ @éi 0324 - 90 44362
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64170

1. Respondent
"y Name

J 6/)(%347¢ Zf/() 7)7 /4 bt/ s a--publr;: Utility under the

{location at compiny]

jurisdiction: of the Public Service Commission of the State of Missouri.
2. As the basis of this complaint, Complainant states the foliowing facts:
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-ATTORNEYS Al LAW '
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JOHN B, BOYD~ N ;
JERRY KENTER vy DOYGRERIGH v e SUSAN J, FERSHIEE, OF C(_)UNSE[

Lo R ARD BOYD TERENCE L. CONNAUGHION (1934-1993)
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May 5, 2006

Mr. Tony Walker

1434 £, 49* Terr.
Kansas City MO 64110
Dear Tony:

Enclosed is the original and two copies of the letter you requested for your creditors.

I suggest that you keep the original and.send copics to your creditors.

Sincerely yours,
Susan J. Fershee .-
Enclosure
1, 1150 GRAND BOULEVARD, SUITE 700 S [} 51 SOUTH OHIO AVENUE
KANSAS CITY, MISSOUR 54306-9317 ) _ SEDALIA, MISSOURI- 5530714412
| mONC BIAT1ASH 1 8164718450 ' = &S - B e 660.829.1113. . eax $560.529.1110
.?-'4:.'5;"{.!4.,3""%"‘:3'&'”€1‘,- R A A . L, L) K L A . - s




05/22/2006 YON 13:16 FAX

Missouri Department of Social Services

05/17706 I

Energy Ass:stﬂ.nco Application Raga.atrlcinn
. m%
Agency'ila ’ Counhqlii E
'. Aetionlic] [ragiatration Date
Redpplication Couatiloo Radpplication
Last nml R R First Nams
a8N|

Caas HOEO‘

° ]

treet Numbar -[ Strest Wamo

! |l worker Ihmh;I !1???3_!

Miaala Inl.tl.ﬂ ]E‘ i

| R 28U, 1
l Eﬁ}i—'ﬁﬂ ﬁ== ﬁ= TIOGGES TF WECRISARY -

Bups://www.prod.dss.mo.gov/EREG

(FEALOZBA} DS/17/2006 1C:1¥:28

5/1772006

@o03/007




05/22/2006 5101\ 13 17 FAX @004/007

‘\
»r“

- _dur‘iﬁ;cj'the {our 2 LT ‘ i -
ratéinctease;: Il' il ad|_ strnenl au]hnnzed by Prawously Bllled ............ e -$320:68 o
-regulalors to oover “the: th costsof maehng summer anr-u . Late Paymem Charge 04106I2006 1.09 °
'condmomng démand, it fact, KCP&L hasnt increasedits . .} - Current Charges @Wifais on back) .
rates smce 1987 Lowér wmler rates relurn September 16 e 1434 E49TH TER 2. 4785 .

e ' RSO i Miscellaneois Charges fdotafls ONBACK) .ooroveeen 62.00
Storm sheﬂer. Prolect valuabla apphances PCs and o Adjustments (datails on back) .. ‘ 10.00
 home entettainment against electrical surge damage from . T eaatn -

spring électrical stormis. KCPAL's Meter-based Surge . - -Duo upen r_ec.e:pt e Fenerms e $av -
Protection is backed by generous repair and replacement L3lo charge if receivod aftor May 2, 2006 -.............. —_— 10
guarantees and it's Sufprlslngiy affordable. For lnfmnahon, Arhount due with Late chalkgs . .uueieiirerences rereresnrene $442.74
call (816) 472-0432 or visit kepl.com.

*** DISCONNECT NOTICE *+*
Is your electricity a bargain? On average, KCP&L Your account is $320.68 past due. A new or additional deposit may be
customers pay about 6% less than customers of other required and your setvice could be disconnected if this amount s not
regional utilities, and more than 20% less than the national received on or befare 04/21/20086.
average. When you consider all that electricity makes Should disconnection become necessary, tha following charges will apply:
possible around the house. we think that's quile a bargain. $25 lor reconnaction at the meter, or

‘ And we're working hard to keep it that way. $50 for reconnection at the pols

| Distegard this notice il you have sither paid the past due amount or mads

Cool savings. Just like your car, your home's heating and payment arangements.

cooling equipment require reguiar maintenance to run at Our field representatives can no fonger collect payments at your

paak affcnency Expens recommend CMCK'UPS every | busincss or household. If we must disconnect your service, we will
sprlng and fall. Call your deaier and ask for a spring “tune charge 1 reconnection fee. Reconnection may take up 1o 24 hours
up.* following payment and reporting your receipt number to our

Customer Care Center.

Customer Name : ANTHONY WALKER Due upon receipt : § 441,72
Service Address : 1434 E 49TH TER FL 2 Payment must be received by : May 2, 2006
. Account Number : 0324-90-4362
: Billing Date : 04/11/2006 Amount Enclosed ; $
CGHECK HERE —
K indicnts oadnese or phone
RAPNE O Del of atub —_—
FBWNIWPF
‘ #02274330534B41158 ) . Pleawe rolum paymont 10:
% |-I|mlnlln"au""umlnlu“n"mu!-In“nlul.lu“ KANSAS CITY POWER & LIGHT —
! ANTHONY WALKER PO BOX 219230 -
1434 E 49TH TER. FL 2 KANSAS CITY MO 64121-9330 —
KANSAS CITY Mo 64110-2302 !luulillllll"lilllu||"l!uu|"lu"|"nu1"|"u1ln||| —

0000324904 3620000441 72000010205020601
11437 IN 234k
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0 o e Ll Fof bllllng and se.rv;cemto.rmalmn 816—471-5275 (816:4711- ;(EPL)
I ortolkiee s 1-BT7-260-T785

g Far emergencnes arlights out: 1:888-544-4852 (1-888 UGHT-KC)

Customer Nam . WAL ImponanthuceDate 1219/2005. .,
Service Address _: 1 .. Oniginal Bill Date: A1212/2005 SRR

Accoum Nurnbe:

o e "}HNAL NOT1CE s
- ITi§T00 LATETO MAIL YOUR PAYMENT *
L IMMED\ATE PAYMENT REQUIRED *

Your account is 394.1 9. past due. A new of additional deposit may be required and your service could be
disconnected if thls amount is ot received on or before 12/22/2005.

Should dtsconnectnon become necessary, the following charges will apply:
$25 for reconnaction at the meter, or
$50 for reconnection at the pole

Disregard this notice if you have either paid the past due amomt or made payment arrangements.
Our ﬁeld representatives can no longer collect payments at your business or household. If we must

disconnect your service, we will charge a reconnection fee. Reconnection may take up to 24 hours
following payment and reporting your receipt number to our Customer Care Center.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

T T T T T N R A RS R R L e C d AR mm e e R RN N E R e e Tt M E MM ECEEEEEEEEE e ————rsmmAESmEsSse .

Plaasa relum this portion with your pa}mom. Thank you.

Service Address 1434 E49THTERFL 2 Past Due Amou

Account Number 0324-90-4362 ﬁi “f

Important Notice Date : 12/19/2005 Amount Enclosed ; / PUAA

# BANIWEF —
#022743305341C1931% Pleasa rotum payment to:
It"mlufml|u-""uulllluﬂuuulu]ulu"ulululn" KANSAS CITY POWER & LIGHT

ANTHONY WALKER PC BOX 219330

1434 E A5TH TER, FL 2 KANSAS CITY MG 64121-9330

KANSAS CITY MO §4110-2302
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Message Board

Personahzsd money and onergy s:a‘\nr g1l 2 Wi ~ou
_ on[ine.Emzrgy Analyzer Yyou can'profiteyoirhoma's - ;

-usageandleamhowtpmanageenergyuseandwsts lts B

; free andsnmpla*al kcpl cam. T

Llre-savmg uPs. Never touch an overhead Ime Keep
~objects at lsast 15' away. Use waterproof- -oovers.and
ground fault curreqt interrupters (GFCls) for outdsor . -
outlets. Never use corded elecirical tools’ dunng storms or
in weUdamp conditions. For more safaty txps wsil o
kecpl.com. o

Tune up for savmgs Your home's coolmg equuprnent
neads regular maintenance to run at peak efficiency. Call
your dealer and ask for a spring "tune up.*

Watch for rainbows. Visit KCP&L's Rainbow Lorikeet
exhibit at the Kansas City Zoo - now through fall.
Experience these dazziing, multi-colored birds up close
and personal. See this month's Wire for free child
admissions.

. 44345 AITHTERFLR £ oo esersinsioser s

:' ) |scellaneous Charges-(dam on back) 62.00
’ "-‘.'-Adjustments (dar.z?ls on baclo bt et e annes 315.00
Due upon-recsipt -.. R SRS $ 858.98

- Lalte chasgeif ucehmdanar May 31, 2oos .............. - .83

"Amount due with ate chargs . $ B59.81

** DISCONNECT NOTICE +*

Your account is $441.72 past due. A new or additional depost may be
required and your service could be disconnected if this amount is not
received on ot belore 05222006,

Should disconneclion become necessary, the following charges will apply:
$25 lor reconnection at the mater, or
$50 for reconnaction at the pole
Disregard this notice i you have aither paid the past due amount or made
payment arrangements,

R e e e L L L e el L Sl R e e e m e e .- A

Phcmmum mbponlanwﬁh your paymem Thank you.

Customer Name ;: ANTHONY WALKER
Service Address : 1434 EQ9TH TER FL 2
Account Number ; 0324-90-4362

Billing Date : 05/10/2006

1 BWNIWPF
#0227433053485104%

'II{llllll'lll“lllll"l"lll 'lllll"llllll Iu"ulul ln“
ANTHONY WALKER

1424 E 49TE TER. FL 2
KANSAS CITY MO 64110-2302

Due upon recoipt : § 858.93
Payment must be received by : May 31, 2006

Amount Enclosed : é.c e

Pleass milum paymend 1o:

FANSAS CITY POWRR & LIGHT
PO BOX 219330
KANSAS CITY MO 64121-9320
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MLUkY IN Wb



uszzzxzous nm\ 13 l& L | S @007/0.07.,.v

[

z 10?agmél e

i

Accounmumber," :-0324.9i

Your account rs $379 72 past due A new ar. addntnonal deposit. 'rna.y b ) ,equurecl and you sefvice. could be
disconnected ifthis améuntis;notéceived-on.or biefore 5/22/2006; . - :

Should du_sconnechbn become fiec ssary, ihe fo ov\_nng charges !
825, for recannection at. the meter. or . i
$50 ior reconnecnon at thepole -

D:sregard this nohce i you. have eather paid- the past due amount or made payment arrangemenls

IMPORTANT NOTICE

thc:ﬁumlhhpomonmyowpaym Thnnkyw

Service Address T 1434 EASTHTERFL 2 Past Due Amount : $379.72
Account Number : 0324-90-3362 '
Important Notice Date : 05/17/2006 Amount Enclosed ; $
#BUWNIWPY
302274330534T51724 Pleade retumn payment 1o:
IIIIIOl'Illlll"lll""Nllllllll“#“IlllIIIIII".II'II'IIII" KANSAS CITY POWER & LIGHT
ANTHONY WALKER PO BOX 219330
1434 E 49TH TER, PL 2 KANSAS CITY MO 64121-%330
KANSAS CITY MO €4110-2302 Il"llllllllll]llll‘lllll"!llllll‘lllllllllll’“IIIIlIIlllIllI' ———

00003249043b2000037972600000005220L00
10497 KI b
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JOB NO. 1250
DESTINATION ADDRESS 15737511847
PSWD/SUBADDRESS

DESTINATION 1D

5T. TIME 05/22 13:05
USAGE T 01°14

PGS. 3

RESULT 0K

BO‘{D & KENTER; rC.

a‘ATTORN EYS AT LAWY |

Jorin B. BovD"

. wopow Doydkenter e oD
JERRY KENTER : LR
JOHN RICHARD BOYD
* ACARTEC) T Ao T Karvzas

May §, 2006

Mr. Tony Walker
1434 E. 45%Temr.
Kaosas City MO 64110

Dear Tony:

. SLsAN J, PERSHEE, Of CORNSIR

TERENCE L CONRAUGHTON (1934-1993)

Enclosed is the original and two copies.of the letter you requested for your creditors.

I suggest that you keep the original and send copies to your creditors.

Sincerely yours,

Susan J.- P:e::;‘s'héé -

Enclosure
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BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION @
OF THE
STATE OF MISSOURI

Case No.

Company Name: A/C//OL

T e Nt e A

Respondom

COMPLAINT m— #
Complainant fesides at /434 g{_gf{%m%%/)/}/ A33% - 90- A,

1 Respondent

)&y 49079 s, 7md;

tlocation ef comphny]

1// is a public Utility under the

jurisdiction of the Public Service Commission of the State of Missouri.

2. Asthe basis of this 'complaint Complainant states the following facts:
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3 The Colamant has taken the following Ateps to present , s complaint to

the Respbndent:
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' D . 1 . o

BOYD & KENTER; P s
~ATTORNEYS AT LAW

o s | emtoengeacon G | SUsAN . Fevses, OF ComSEL

¥ KENICK ‘ . FeRsred : :
o " IERENCE L CONNAUGHTON (1934-1993)

JOMN RICHARD BOvD

“ AR 1 A ONWT KANGs

May 5, 2006

Mr. Tony Walker
1434 E. 45" Temw.
Kansas City MO 64110
Deér Tony:
Enclosed is the original and two copies:of the letter you regilcstcd for your creditors.

I suggest that you keep the original and send copies to your creditors.

Sincerely yours,

Enclosure
X 1150 GRAND BOULEVARD, SUITE 700 - : + [0 512 SOUTH QHIO AVENUE y
KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 64100.2317 ) SEDALIA, MISSOURL 65301.34 )
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OF THE
STATE OF MISSOURI

C’as_e No.

Lompany Name: A/C)OZ—

* Respondent

COMPLAINT Lo M #-

Nk et e Nt s

Complainant resides at
Naadde’ C}AZL/I,

1. Respondent,

) Bp #9479 ST,

lacation of Camphny)

WZ é

jurisdiction of the Public-Service Commission of the State of MISéOUI:L
2. As the basis of this complaint, Complainant states the following facts:
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Missouri Department of Social Services

.+ Enargy ABSistance Appllication Registration | )

e

|

( Agency ‘M.B " Count:{F Sa:ans.:s"E?,' |

Accian|jt: Jnogil:ruim ba:n}F‘Tﬁi

eApplication Count|[o0 ' Rﬂp?licttion“f—; ]L‘i’br)u:\ Nunber E“Iﬂ
) . _J T B j||widdles Zastial E

(PEMIO2WA) OS/17/2006 20:1B:28

https://www.prod dss.mo.gov/EREG ' 5/17/2006

De trthoe




